YCQ9 series(PC class)
Automatic transfer switch
Standard：lEC 60947-6
- 01 -
YCQ9 series
Automatic transfer switch
Dear use
Thank you for using the YCQ9 series automatic

important places such as industrial, commercial,
high-rise, and residential buildings.
2. Type designation
Y C Q 9
C type
There is no B type and C type for the 63 frame.
3. Standard
IEC 60947-6
4. Normal operating conditions
4.1 Ambient air temperature: the upper limit of the
ambient air temperature is +40°C, the lower limit
is -5°C, and the average temperature within 24
hours does not exceed +35°C;
4.2 Altitude: the altitude of the installation site
does not exceed 2000m;
4.3 Atmospheric conditions: The relative humidity
of the atmosphere does not exceed 50% when the
ambient maximum temperature is +40°C. It can
have a higher relative humidity at a lower
temperature, for example, it can reach 90% at +
20°C. Special measures should be taken for
occasional condensation caused by temperature
changes;
4.4 Pollution degree: Degree 3.
5. Technical data
- 05 -
Model YCQ9 YCQ9 YCQ9 YCQ9 YCQ9 YCQ9 YCQ9 YCQ9
-63 -80 -125 -225 -250 -400 -630 -800
100,125,160
16,20,25,32 63,80,100, 100,125,160 250,315, 630,700,Rated current(A) 63,80 180,200,225 400,500,630
40,50,63 125 180,200,225 350,400 800
250
Standard lEC 60947-6
Rated working voltage(V) AC-230/50Hz (2P) 、AC-400/50Hz(4P)
Rated insulation voltage 800V 1000V
Impulse withstand voltage(KV) 8kV 12kV
Note: *Maintainable
6. Features and functions
complete functions.
- 06 -
YCQ9 series automatic transfer switch is a new
generation of PC-class products combined with
advanced digital electronic control technology.